
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Text

City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

*Ratifying an Emergency Change Order Approval dated December 28, 2015 and approved by the
City Manager as provided for under Section 2-797(2) and 2-845 of the Code of Ordinances,
authorizing a Change Order in the amount of $6,840.00 for additional work required for installation of
a 20 inch Plug Valve on White Street.

File #: 16-8748, Version: 2

City of Key West, FL Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

